
WESTERN (WWOW) NORTHEAST (NIRF) SOUTHEASTERN (SERF) HEARTLAND ROSES

2025 July 18-21, 2024  Charleston, 
WV 2026 2025 June 28-30, 2024         

Dallas/Ft. Worth, Texas

ARIZONA CANADA ALABAMA/ NW FL KANSAS CITY GREAT RIVER
Linda Sexton  623.203.1900  

lsexton@azdisciples.org
Deborah Stewart   

506.939.2086   
steward@eastlink.ca

Tonitia Butler 256.412.4850 
tonitia1787@att.net

Jan Brooks  816.304.3128    
jkbrn74@gmail.com

Pernella Shortie   
662.347.0332   

pmshortie12@gmail.com

CA NO. / NV NW CAPITAL AREA FLORIDA ILLINOIS/WI OKLAHOMA
Ladonna Harris  

510.225.5910    
kmh741@sbcglobal.net

Teresa Swihart   
703.2032076   

tisatamp@yahoo.com

Coral Wiedman   
954.658.1026    

kctwieds@aol.com

Beth Rupe        
309.224.0538    

bethrupe@me.com

Marilyn Bohlender   
508.483.5110   

mbohlender1@gmail.com

CENTRAL ROCKY MTN. MICHIGAN GEORGIA INDIANA SOUTHWEST
Marilyn Aiken   
307.399.6904   

mla.aiken48@gmail.com

Brenda Etheridge    
313.784.5665     

brenda_etheridge@hotmail.com

Lainie Jenkins   
912.663.0131   

lainiejenkins@gmail.com

Cheryl Russell    
317.371.1822   

cheryl@indianadisciples.org

Sally Green   214.374.5493   
greensally@sbcglobal.net

Vicki Kirby     313.374.3875    
vlynn1969@yahoo.com

Delores Trimiew   
trimiewd@yahoo.com

NORTHERN LIGHTS NORTHEAST KENTUCKY KANSAS

MISSISSIPPI 
CHRISTIAN 

MISSIONARY 
CONVENTION

Jennifer Allen   
jrheallen@icloud.com

Marsha Thorton     
502.797.4672   

marsha@ccinky.net

Carla Pearson      620.755.4640   
carla.pearson58@gmail.com

Ruby Howard     
662.385.5645   

rubyhouward1950@yahoo.com

OREGON/IDAHO 
SOUTH OHIO NORTH CAROLINA MID-AMERICA

TEXAS CHRISTIAN MISSIONARY 
CONVENTION

Renee Windsor-White    
541.979.1952   

kodiwolf1@gmail.com

Gena Stone Phillips    
614.264.2171   

gstonephillips@aol.com

Claretta Witherspoon    
336.314.6418   

cmwspoon@bellsouth.net 

Jennifer Long   
417.838.0936    

jennifer.ccma@sbcglobal.net

Charlotte Cook   
903.373.5050   

charlottefaith56@gmail.com
Dr. Patricia Dimmy Brown   

740.602.0952   
nitrogirls75@yahoo.com

PACIFIC SOUTHWEST PENNSYLVANIA SOUTH CAROLINA NEBRASKA
SOUTHWEST 
CONVENCION

Jennifer Allen   
jrheallen@icloud.com

Claudette President    
336.314.6418   

cmwspoon@bellsouth.net

Teresa Olberding    
402.245.5053  

teresaDWM@yahoo.com

Maria Garza                      
214.337.5050              

pastorgarza@gmail.com
PACIFIC CONVENCION WEST VIRGINIA TENNESSEE UPPER MIDWEST

Jennifer Allen   
jrheallen@icloud.com

Etta Harris   901.826.5493    
harrisetta60@gmail.com

Wende Barrett-Bristow    
515.282.5167    

jwbarrett@q.com

WEST COAST/NAPAD
NORTHEAST 

CONVENCION VIRGINIA 
MIDWEST 

CONVENTION
Margretha McKellam   

434.251.1765   
kellam4@embarqmail.com

CHURCH OF CHRIST 
(DOC) (Washington, DC 

and Norfolk VA)

KENTUCKY 
MISSIONARY 
CONVENTION MID-WEST NAPAD

Deborah Garr   859.421.3721   
deborah.garr@yahoo.com

HAITIAN 
CONGREGATIONS

PIEDMONT 
MISSIONARY 
CONVENTION
Deborah Clark   
276.618.0937    

dlcljc@outlook.com
SOUTH EAST 

CONVENCION
Elizabeth Anderson    

alizzie19@gmail.com

Updated: 10.02.2023

DISCIPLES WOMEN INTERREGIONAL LEADERSHIP


